1  ICP DAS CO., LTD.      Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems        Vol. IWCP 20140520
5
3
Zi
gB
ee
 P
ro

GND
+Vs
Type Code
Data Format
ZB Channel
ZB PID
Checksum
Protocol
Address (MSB)
Address (LSB) Rotary Switch
DIP Switches
Power Supply
Antenna
78
87
78
87
33
105 110
39.0
35.4
24.6
8.0
ZT-2026 CR
Wireless 4-channel Voltage Input, 2-channle Voltage Output, 2-channle Digital Input and 2-channle Digital Output Module
(RoHS)(Long Range)
Important Note: Zigbee Data Acquisition modules need a Zigbee host converter to coordinate the data transmission route. Please remember to order a
ZT-2550, ZT-2570 ZigBee host converter when you purchase Zigbee Data Acquisition products.
Vinx+
Vinx-mV/V V
+
-
Vinx+
Vinx-
mA
+
-
Load
Voutx
AGNDV
+
-
Analog Input
Voltage Input
Current Input
Requires Optional External 125 Ω Resistor
Digital Output
Open Collector (Sink)
Analog Output
Voltage Output
Digital Input
/Counter
OFF <1 VDC, ON +3.5 ~ +50 VDC (Sink)
  Accessories
MDR-20-24 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
ZT-2510 CR ZigBee Repeater (RoHS)
ZT-2550 CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZT-2570 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)